Nom

MOUTACHI
MARECHAL
ANDRE
BLERIOT
LIBAULT
MOMBERT
CHEIKHI
DELPIERRE
DELPIERRE
LAVILLUNIERE
ANCIAUX
DECUGNIERE
GONTARD
MOMBERT
MUCHERT
NACHON
NARAHENPITAGE
PASCAL
CHEYMOL
CHEYMOL
DUPE
GONTARD
LEMARECHAL
MORIN
RIOLLIER
BERTON
BERTON
CHEIKHI
DUBOIS
GONTARD
HUD
LEMARECHAL
SALVERT
SALVI
VINCHENT
BASSIR
BEAUDOIN
BERTOCCHI
DAMBLIN
DEYMARD
KLEIN
MAITRE
MARTY
MERSCH
MULLER
PEGARD PETROVIC
PEGARD-PETROVIC
SIMON
CLAUDON
DARCANGE
DJOUMESSI
HUD

Prénom

Sonny
Severin
Cyril
Michael
Antony
Alexis
SAMY
Philippe
Thomas
Renaud
AZAD
Hector
Thibault
Tanguy
Thierry
Emmanuel
Dumintha
STEPHANE
Alexis
Benjamin
Christophe
Augustin
DAVID
Pierre
Jacky
Gustave
Thierry
ELIAS
Cedric

Eloi
Olivier
MAXIME
Mathis
Baptiste
Alexandre
MAEL
JEAN MARC
Gilles
Guillaume
André
Arthur
THIBAULT
ARNAUD
Mathieu
MAXIME
Stéphane
Enzo
MATTHIEU
THIMOTHE
Rodolphe
Quentin
ETIENNE

Né(e) en

1999
1980
1983
1987
1973
2000
2005
1961
1998
1981
2006
2004
2000
1997
1969
1978
1979
1985
2001
1998
1975
1995
1975
1973
1964
2000
1963
2007
1973
1997
1968
2005
2003
2000
1984
2005
1969
1964
1987
1971
2004
2002
1971
1993
2009
1972
2003
1986
2003
1972
2000
2003

Derniére Licence

7909321 M (2019) Compétition
5910498 D (2019) Compétition
2579692 M (2019) Compétition
0696352 D (2019) Compétition
0482647 R (2019) Compétition
0669698 G (2019) Compétition
6402308 E (2019) Compétition
5575999 T (2019) Compétition
0102462 W (2019) Compétition
5889596 J (2019) Compétition
6298056 M (2019) Compétition
1537748 P (2019) Compétition
7847024 Y (2019) Compétition
0107722 N (2019) Compétition
5650833 J (2019) Compétition
5790078 M (2017) Compétition
0118189 R (2018) Compétition
6936164 H (2019) Compétition
8716178 F (2017) Compétition
3489798 H (2019) Compétition
6012340 B (2019) Compétition
4737399 W (2019) Compétition
9831499 L (2020) Compétition
9511555 W (2019) Compétition
5707447 W (2019) Compétition
8046144 H (2018) Compétition
5059859 W (2019) Compétition
6402444 C (2019) Compétition
1294593 R (2019) Compétition
0546461 D (2019) Compétition
0682802 A (2019) Compétition
5945432 A (2019) Compétition
5400027 U (2019) Compétition
9372412 D (2018) Compétition
9442885 E (2019) Compétition
5812612 F (2019) Compétition
6028887 M (2019) Compétition
1338616 S (2019) Compétition
4158173 C (2017) Loisir
2767518 W (2019) Compétition
5993536 M (2019) Compétition
7116412 E (2019) Compétition
6035471 U (2019) Compétition
4084620 D (2018) Compétition
0555042 F (2019) Compétition
1482387 P (2019) Compétition
6046976 Z (2019) Compétition
3554848 P (2019) Compétition
6978166 M (2018) Compétition
4109152 U (2020) Compétition
9263449 R (2017) Loisir
6833646 A (2019) Compétition

Niv/Clst

3/6 (2020)
4/6 (2020)
5/6 (2020)
15 (2020)
15/2 (2020)
15/2 (2020)
15/3 (2020)
15/3 (2020)
15/3 (2020)
15/3 (2020)
15/4 (2020)
15/4 (2020)
15/4 (2020)
15/4 (2020)
15/4 (2020)
15/4 (2020)
15/4 (2020)
15/4 (2020)
15/5 (2020)
15/5 (2020)
15/5 (2020)
15/5 (2020)
15/5 (2020)
15/5 (2020)
15/5 (2020)
30 (2020)
30 (2020)
30 (2020)
30 (2020)
30 (2020)
30 (2020)
30 (2020)
30 (2020)
30 (2020)
30 (2020)
30/1 (2020)
30/1 (2020)
30/1 (2020)
30/1 (2020)
30/1 (2020)
30/1 (2020)
30/1 (2020)
30/1 (2020)
30/1 (2020)
30/1 (2020)
30/1 (2020)
30/1 (2020)
30/1 (2020)
30/2 (2020)
30/2 (2020)
30/2 (2020)
30/2 (2020)



L'HELGOUALC'H
MEHLINGER
MORIN

MORIN
PEGARD
PELTIER
PERDRIAU
ROCHOIS

SANCHES MATEUS

VERCAMER
VILLARET
ANCIAUX
BOSCHETTI
CLAUDON
COAN
DANCOURT

DE SAINT ROMAIN

DEMAREST
GEORGELIN
GLEYEN
MORELLE
MULOT
THIEMONGE
TRAN
ABONNEAU
ANDRADE
AYRAULT
BIGRE
CHORAO
COAN
CONESA
COQUERET
DUPRE
GROST
KAMDOUM
LE MASSON
LEBEL
LEUTHY
LOTODE
MAITRE
NIEDT
PETROFF
PUTEGNAT
ROBINEAU
TAMBICANNOU
TAMBICANNOU
TAMBICANNOU
TRABULO
VEIL
BAKHTAQUI
BERNARD
BEYENS
BODENAN
BONTEMPS

Yann
FREDERIC
Leo

NILS
THEO
Lionel
CORENTIN
Philippe
XAVIER
Nathan
Arnaud
Raffi
CHARLES
Damien
THOMAS
MAXENCE
Augustin
CLEMENT
MAXENT
Loic
Dominique
Corentin
GREGOIRE
Kérentin
Julien
CLEMENT
JEAN MICHEL
Come
NICOLAS
Roméo
ENZO
CYRILLE
THIBAULT
Philippe
JACQUES JUNIOR
Romain
CYRIL
Vincent
Julien
Ludovic
Christophe
Maxence
Quentin
Etienne
DOAN
TAO
THIERRY
JOSE
Pierre
Yanis
OLIVIER
Gabriel
Arnaud
Stephane

1985
1977
2003
2006
2006
1966
2006
1967
2001
2004
1974
2008
2004
1965
1974
2009
2008
2007
2005
1974
1961
2004
2007
2003
1992
2003
1971
2000
2001
2004
2003
1973
2000
1972
2004
2000
1968
2000
1983
1970
1972
1990
2002
1998
2004
2008
1973
1969
1994
1999
1964
2006
1972
1957

9238217 P (2019) Compétition
0591289 E (2019) Compétition
9299835 R (2019) Compétition
5942061 L (2019) Compétition
3817859 W (2019) Compétition
2873261 J (2019) Compétition
6328720 T (2019) Compétition
4508031 H (2019) Compétition
3392509 J (2019) Compétition
5971900 V (2019) Compétition
9710265 K (2019) Compétition
8266959 Z (2019) Compétition
6029363 E (2019) Compétition
4083700 D (2018) Compétition
5800619 V (2019) Compétition
1317753 P (2019) Compétition
7201235 D (2019) Compétition
4218285 S (2019) Compétition
2412734 L (2018) Compétition
8572756 M (2019) Compétition
1977443 U (2019) Compétition
5775399 G (2019) Compétition
0621100 H (2019) Compétition
1288330 H (2018) Loisir
5185571 P (2019) Compétition
2319164 E (2018) Compétition
1574475 K (2019) Compétition
4294590 G (2018) Compétition
2156388 Z (2018) Compétition
7183766 R (2019) Compétition
6030103 J (2019) Compétition
0275857 U (2019) Compétition
7116416 J (2017) Loisir
9439398 P (2019) Compétition
5941672 N (2019) Compétition
4323999 Y (2018) Compétition
0349347 Z (2019) Compétition
0467997 S (2018) Compétition
2831460 Y (2019) Compétition
3805354 D (2019) Compétition
3824849 U (2019) Compétition
5058666 Z (2019) Compétition
9337745 X (2019) Compétition
3574340 B (2019) Compétition
6425775 M (2019) Compétition
0610219 F (2019) Compétition
3361923 N (2019) Compétition
2715809 R (2017) Loisir
4108564 E (2020) Compétition
3485606 B (2019) Loisir
6737401 L (2019) Compétition
3486351 L (2019) Compétition
9710245 N (2019) Compétition
9710111 T (2018) Compétition

30/2 (2020)
30/2 (2020)
30/2 (2020)
30/2 (2020)
30/2 (2020)
30/2 (2020)
30/2 (2020)
30/2 (2020)
30/2 (2020)
30/2 (2020)
30/2 (2020)
30/3 (2020)
30/3 (2020)
30/3 (2020)
30/3 (2020)
30/3 (2020)
30/3 (2020)
30/3 (2020)
30/3 (2020)
30/3 (2020)
30/3 (2020)
30/3 (2020)
30/3 (2020)
30/3 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020)
30/4 (2020) ND
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020) ND



CHARBONNIER
CHAZAL
DANIEL

DEL POZO
DELPIERRE
ENGELBERG
ERHARD
GAUTROT
GIGOU
GIMENEZ
GLEYEN
GROST
GUICHARD HEURTEL
LE MASSON
LEBOT

LUKS
MAHJOUB
MORAILLON
MOUSSET
NIEDT

PIERRE
PLASSIER
PRIVE

ROBERT
ROUQUET
ROUSSEAU
ROUSSEAU
SOULARD
VAN PETEGHEM
VAN ROOKHUIZEN
VAYSSETTES
VEIL
VERMEULEN
AGOSTINI
AGOSTINI
BELLESSOR
BENEJAM
BERGER
BEYENS
BONSERGENT
CATALA
CHEIKHI
DARBOIS

DE SAINT-ROMAIN
DECLERCQ
DECLERCQ
DELRUE
DUCLOS
GARNIER
GEORGES-PICOT
GUERIN
HARIM
HAULLE
HUDEBINE

Eliott
Baptiste
Florent

J pierre
Valentin
Philippe
RENAUD
NATHAN
Frangois
Bastien
ALEXANDRE
Vincent
Mathis
christophe
Francois
THOMAS
ELYES

TIM
Roman
Mattéo
BAPTISTE
ALEXIS
Mylo
ELIOTT
Jean

Colin

Tony
MAXIME
Michel
Nicolas
Antoine
Frederic
JOHANNES
BRUNO
MATHIEU
ALBAN
MEALLAN
JACQUES
ARNAUD
MAXIME
Enrique
Houari
Laurent
Nicolas
GREGORY
MATTHIEU
ARTHUR
Gabriel
Yves
Pierre-Emmannuel
Frangois
Jad
Frangois-Xavier
MAXIME

2005
2008
1974
1940
2007
1959
1975
2003
1978
2004
2004
2004
2007
1966
1978
1977
2007
2005
2005
2006
2009
2006
2005
2006
1960
2008
2007
2004
1947
2006
1981
1965
1974
1970
2002
2004
2008
2004
1969
2008
1958
1976
1958
1978
1976
2007
2005
2008
2004
1984
1971
2007
1976
2002

1090235 M (2019) Compétition
7181450 Y (2019) Compétition
5059863 A (2019) Compétition
5630349 U (2019) Compétition
7201016 R (2019) Compétition
4447258 A (2019) Compétition
3189172 R (2019) Compétition
6030464 B (2019) Compétition
3782301 W (2019) Compétition
8259416 A (2017) Compétition
2414454 F (2019) Compétition
7207966 V (2019) Compétition
3965747 U (2019) Compétition
7952350 H (2019) Compétition
5784478 A (2020) Compétition
7050334 F (2019) Compétition
0593093 R (2019) Compétition
2913320 B (2019) Compétition
8254700 Z (2017) Compétition
7224461 Z (2019) Compétition
2575427 B (2019) Compétition
0753951 L (2019) Compétition
5971471 D (2020) Compétition
6604635 A (2019) Compétition
0442627 R (2019) Compétition
1334225 U (2019) Compétition
1244373 D (2019) Compétition
0764404 Y (2019) Compétition
5580756 N (2019) Compétition
8083334 G (2019) Compétition
2580767 F (2020) Compétition
1977444 V (2020) Compétition
0491665 T (2019) Compétition
5964411 E (2019) Loisir
6867012 T (2019) Compétition
9302275 T (2019) Compétition
1206918 S (2019) Compétition
6567800 M (2020) Compétition
4729931 D (2019) Compétition
9421747 D (2019) Compétition
1005982 H (2019) Compétition
5641037 L (2019) Compétition
8716316 F (2019) Compétition
8714261 X (2018) Loisir
3036198 P (2017) Loisir
1861609 M (2019) Compétition
7249881 E (2019) Compétition
7204814 U (2019) Compétition
8093616 H (2019) Compétition
0952026 K (2019) Compétition
6709657 E (2017) Loisir
3792704 D (2019) Compétition
9275830 Y (2017) Compétition
2873198 R (2019) Compétition

30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
30/5 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020) ND
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)



HUET
JOUSSET
LANGLET
LECLERC
MAILLET
MARGUERITAT CHAUVE
MOUROT
MURAINE
NAYMARK
NOVELLI
PAILLARD
PAULOS
PERDRIX
PERREAU
PLASSIER
POINSIGNON
PRIVE
REBMEISTER
REINHARDT
SALEH

SALVI
SANCHES MATEUS
SANCHEZ
TERNY
TOU
VIGNERON
ZULIANI

Victor
Cyrille
FRANCK
Patrice
vincent
MARIN
Philippe
GUILLAUME
PHILIPPE
Bernard

PIERRE ANTOINE

Marco
Lucien
Sebastien
QUENTIN
Thomas
TIMYO
Claude
David

AMIR

TOM
ALEXANDRE
Fabien
JEAN-MICHEL
Julien
GABRIEL
Serge

2001
1985
1968
1957
1995
2003
1949
2006
1959
1967
1978
1985
2001
1974
2006
1994
2009
1964
1984
2004
2003
2002
1978
1974
1980
2008
1949

8715358 P (2019) Compétition
9481691 K (2018) Compétition
7055240 N (2020) Compétition
0401783 V (2019) Compétition
0804298 L (2020) Compétition
6034929 E (2019) Compétition
5648068 D (2019) Compétition
1003213 Y (2019) Compétition
4110352 Y (2019) Compétition
1548674 R (2019) Compétition
0764680 Y (2019) Compétition
3160838 T (2019) Compétition
1724499 E (2019) Compétition
3824905 E (2019) Compétition
0992599 L (2019) Compétition
5059965 L (2019) Loisir
0684673 J (2020) Compétition
9372045 E (2019) Compétition
0530198 B (2019) Loisir
9925581 Z (2019) Compétition
2653173 H (2019) Compétition
3392016 Y (2019) Compétition
9665550 G (2018) Compétition
4508427 N (2019) Compétition
2470209 J (2019) Compétition
2068513 H (2019) Compétition
2244169 N (2019) Compétition

40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)
40 (2020)



